D−64
D
H
Y-TE
G
R
A
 S

HMCｰ*（E）ー06ｰ08T*
HMDｰ*ｰ03ｰ04T*
■Description of the model designation
HM*ｰ*（E）ー*ｰ***
Pipe position
  T1: Thread-connection back side piping
  T2: Thread-connection side face piping
Piping size
  03: 3/8  04: 1/2  08: 1
Nominal size
  025, 03, 06
(E)
E is indicated for the external-pilot type
solenoid valve size 06.
No. of station
  1: 1 station  2: 2 stations    3: 3 stations
  4: 4 stations  5: 5 stations
Manifold
  HMD: 025, 03
  HMC: 06
Model
HMCｰ1（E）ー06ｰ08T*